
Drinks & Tapas



MADAME FÙ’S STORY
Madame Fù was inspired by the story 

of a young girl from humble beginnings 

who went on a journey of exploration. 

She rejected the tradition of marriage 

at a young age to pursue her own 

path in Shanghai. Upon meeting a 

wealthy French admirer, her journey of 

discovery and passion for Grand Cafés 

began. These dazzling salons where 

artists, poets and authors entertained 

in style, elegance and charm became 

her social oasis; the stage upon which 

she thrived. This ignited her desire to 

bring to life her own Grand Salon. 

Madame Fù is a beautiful contemporary 

Chinese restaurant located in the 

iconic Tai Kwun Heritage Compound. 

Spanning across the entire third floor 
of the old police headquarters, the 

restaurant offers a unique dining space 

in an artistic ambience. Pertaining to 

its late 19th century colonial identity, 

the space has been carefully crafted 

to maintain it’s deep sense of history. 

Evoking the bygone era and European 

Grand Cafés, each of the six unique 

and intricately designed dining rooms 

commands its own distinct identity. 



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

TAPAS

Quail Eggs with Truffle Aioli 
鵪鶉蛋配松露蒜泥蛋黃醬

Smoked Salmon Ciabatta Crostini 
with Sour Cream 
煙三文魚廉芝士配意大利軟包多士

Vegetarian Spring Roll (6)
香脆素春捲(六件)

Shrimp and Parmesan
Spring Roll (6)
芝士蝦春卷 (六件)

Barbecue Pork Bao (2)
叉燒蝴蝶夾餅(兩件)

Crispy Calamari with Spicy Salt 
椒鹽魷魚

Madame Fù’s Golden Pork Belly
炭火燒金方-腩仔

Toasted Almonds and Walnuts 
烤杏仁及核桃
(Served until 供應至1am)

Lemon & Thyme Marinated 
Mixed Olives 
檸檬及百里香醃橄欖
(Served until 供應至1am)

$60

$68

$58

$78

$55

$128

$130

$45

$45



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

Live Every Hour 

Like It’s Happy Hour

Available Daily 11am - 7pm

CHAMPAGNE
Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut N.V.  

PROSECCO
Chiaro Prosecco

WHITE WINE
Hill & Dale Sauvignon Blanc, 
Stellenbosch, 2018 
South Africa

RED WINE
Catena Zapata, Malbec, 2016
Argentina

BOTTLED BEER
Tsingtao

DRAUGHT BEER
Asahi
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc

COCKTAILS
Ultra Violette
Hidden Dragon
#pinkroomhk
Madame Fù’s Mystery
 
SPIRITS
Belvedere
Tanqueray
Matusalem
El Mexicano
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Ezra Brooks Bourbon

$90

$70

$60

$60

$40

$50
$60

$88
$88
$88
$88 

$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

ALL GINS ARE LISTED WITH THEIR INFUSED BOTANICALS 
AND SERVED WITH  

EAST IMPERIAL BURMA TONIC WATER 

or OLD WORLD TONIC

45ml

$90

$90

$120

$120

$130

$130

$130

$130

$140

$140

$170

$170

$190

Gin & Tonic Creations

TANQUERAY, England 
Coriander, Angelica & Liquorice

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, England
Almond, Orris Root & Lemon Peel

MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT, Italy 
Grapefruit, Rhuburb & Cassia Bark

CITADELLE, France 
Almond, Anise & Cinnamon

HENDRICK’S, Scotland 
Elderflower, Yarrow & Chamomile

FARMER’S, USA  
Lemongrass, Elderflower & Angelica

GIN MARE, Spain
Basil, Rosemary & Thyme

G’VINE, France 
Grape, Nutmeg & Cubeb

IRON BALLS, Thailand
Pineapple, Coconut & Ginger

FOUR PILLARS SPICED, Australia 
Blood Orange, Ginger & Pepperberry

SKIN, Germany                            
Mint, Coriander & Juniper

NIEMAND, Spain
Rosemary, Lavander & Apple

MONKEY 47, Germany  

Hibiscus, Pimento & Spruce



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

Madame Fù’s Signature 
Cocktails
To-Fù
Light Rum, Dark Rum, 
Homemade Tofu Purée, Ginger Liqueur 

Blue Jade
Vodka, Persimmon Liqueur, Lime Juice, 
Orange Bitters, Egg White

Ultra Violette
Aperitivo, Rose Syrup, Violette Liqueur, 
Cranberry Juice, Egg White 

Kwai Fei
Shao Xing Wine, Whisky, 
Homemade Red Date Syrup, 
ChinKiang Vinegar

Hidden Dragon
Vodka, Yuzu Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup, 
Boba Pearls, Matcha

Orange Is The New Black
Tangerine Infused Gin, Lime Juice, Blood 
Orange Cointreau, Spicy Mandarin Syrup,
Egg White

Senorita
Tequila, Cinnamon Liqueur, Agave Syrup, 
Lime Juice 

#pinkroomhk
Rose Purée, Lychee Liqueur, Prosecco

Madame Fox
Osmanthus & Goji Berries Infused Sake, 
Vodka, Paven, Violette Liqueur, Egg White

Madame Fù’s Mystery
Secret Ingredients

Good Fellas
Laphroaig Single Malt 10 Years, Campari, 
Sweet Vermouth

Silk Road
22.5 K Gold Leaf Vodka, Dry Vermouth

All I Want for Christmas
Hennessy VSOP, Marron Liqueur, Cinnamon 
Liqueur, Orange Bitters

Mocktails
Rose Blossom
Rose Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice,
Egg White

Crouching Tiger
Matcha, Boba Pearls, Orgeat Syrup, Milk

#pinkladyhk
Lychee Syrup, Rose Purée, Soda

Mango Tree
Coconut Milk, Mango Purée, 
Pineapple Juice, Strawberry & Ginger

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$130

$150

$150

$150

$180

$200

$75

$75

$75

$75

Spicy



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

Draught Beer
Asahi, Japan                                

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc, 

France 

Bottled Beer
Peroni, Italy 

Tsingtao, China

Vodka
Belvedere

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Jiu Jiu

Beluga

Tequila
El Mexicano 

Don Julio Blanco  

Don Julio Anejo 

Mezcal
Montelobos Mezcal 

Rum 

Matusalem

Captain Morgan Spiced

Kraken Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva 

Ron Zacapa 23 

45ml

$90

$90

$110

$120

$130

45ml

$90

$110

$160

45ml

$130

45ml

$90

$90

$110

$120

$150

$70

$90

$70

$70



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

45ml

$90

$90

$90

$190

45ml

$90

$150

$300

45ml

$120

$120

$120

$120

$130

$130

$130

$140

$160

$170

$290

$250

$390

45ml

$130

$250

45ml

$90

American Whisky
Jack Daniel’s

Ezra Brooks Bourbon

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Blended Scotch Whisky 
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Single Malt Scotch Whisky
Ardbeg 10 Years

Singleton 12 Years

Glenmorangie 10 Years

Talisker 10 Years

Oban 14 Years

Macallan 12 Years

Laphroaig 10 Years

Mortlach 12 Years

Lagavulin 16 Years

Glenmorangie Nector d’Or 12 Years

Talisker 18 Years

Singleton 18 Years

Macallan 18 Years

Brandy & Cognac
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Sake
Four Fox Sake



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

Juices
Fresh Apple            

Fresh Pineapple 

Fresh Grapefruit

Fresh Orange

Cranberry

Tomato

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola 

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Tonic 

Ginger Ale 

Ginger Beer

Soda

Red Bull

Mineral Water
Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

$58

$58

$58

$58

$58

$58

$48

$48

$48

$48

$48

$48

$48

$58

750ml

$68

$68



All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service charge

Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso

Americano

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino

Cafè Latte

Irish Coffee

Bailey’s Coffee

Tea
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Peppermint

Rose

Chinese Tea
Yunnan Pu’er

Fujian Tieguanyin

Zhejiang Longjing

Fujian Shoumei

Hangzhou Chrysanthemum 

Fujian Jasmine

$35

$50

$50

$50

$50

$60

$60

$110

$110

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

$40

(Per Person)

(Per Person)



Available in the Fù Bar

BOARD GAMES

Jenga
Chess

Backgammon


