

Drinks & Tapas

## **MADAME FÙ'S STORY**

Madame Fù was inspired by the story of a young girl from humble beginnings who went on a journey of exploration. She rejected the tradition of marriage at a young age to pursue her own path in Shanghai. Upon meeting a wealthy French admirer, her journey of discovery and passion for Grand Cafés began. These dazzling salons where artists, poets and authors entertained in style, elegance and charm became her social oasis; the stage upon which she thrived. This ignited her desire to bring to life her own Grand Salon.

Madame Fù is a beautiful contemporary Chinese restaurant located in the iconic Tai Kwun Heritage Compound. Spanning across the entire third floor of the old police headquarters, the restaurant offers a unique dining space in an artistic ambience. Pertaining to its late 19th century colonial identity, the space has been carefully crafted to maintain it's deep sense of history. Evoking the bygone era and European Grand Cafés, each of the six unique and intricately designed dining rooms commands its own distinct identity.

## **TAPAS**

Quail Eggs with Truffle Aioli 鹌鹑蛋配松露蒜泥蛋黃醬	\$60
Smoked Salmon Ciabatta Crostini with Sour Cream 煙三文魚廉芝士配意大利軟包多士	\$68
Vegetarian Spring Roll (6) 香脆素春捲(六件)	\$58
Shrimp and Parmesan Spring Roll (6) 芝士蝦春卷 (六件)	\$78
Barbecue Pork Bao (2) 叉燒蝴蝶夾餅(兩件)	\$55
Crispy Calamari with Spicy Salt 椒鹽魷魚	\$128
Madame Fù's Golden Pork Belly 炭火燒金方-腩仔	\$130
Toasted Almonds and Walnuts 烤杏仁及核桃 (Served until 供應至1am)	\$45
Lemon & Thyme Marinated Mixed Olives 檸檬及百里香醃橄欖 (Served until 供應至1am)	\$45

## Live Every Hour Like It's Happy Hour

Available Daily 11am - 7pm

CHAMPAGNE Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut N.V.	\$90
PROSECCO Chiaro Prosecco	\$70
WHITE WINE Hill & Dale Sauvignon Blanc, Stellenbosch, 2018 South Africa	\$60
RED WINE Catena Zapata, Malbec, 2016 Argentina	\$60
BOTTLED BEER Tsingtao	\$40
DRAUGHT BEER Asahi Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc	\$50 \$60
COCKTAILS Ultra Violette Hidden Dragon #pinkroomhk Madame Fù's Mystery	\$88 \$88 \$88 \$88
SPIRITS Belvedere Tanqueray Matusalem El Mexicano Johnnie Walker Black Label Ezra Brooks Bourbon	\$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$50

Gin & Tonic Creations	45ml
TANQUERAY, England Coriander, Angelica & Liquorice	\$90
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, England Almond, Orris Root & Lemon Peel	\$90
MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT, Italy Grapefruit, Rhuburb & Cassia Bark	\$120
CITADELLE, France Almond, Anise & Cinnamon	\$120
HENDRICK'S, Scotland Elderflower, Yarrow & Chamomile	\$130
FARMER'S, USA Lemongrass, Elderflower & Angelica	\$130
GIN MARE, Spain Basil, Rosemary & Thyme	\$130
G'VINE, France Grape, Nutmeg & Cubeb	\$130
IRON BALLS, Thailand Pineapple, Coconut & Ginger	\$140
FOUR PILLARS SPICED, Australia Blood Orange, Ginger & Pepperberry	\$140
SKIN, Germany Mint, Coriander & Juniper	\$170
NIEMAND, Spain Rosemary, Lavander & Apple	\$170
MONKEY 47, Germany Hibiscus, Pimento & Spruce	\$190

ALL GINS ARE LISTED WITH THEIR INFUSED BOTANICALS
AND SERVED WITH
EAST IMPERIAL BURMA TONIC WATER
OR OLD WORLD TONIC

Madame Fù's Signature Cocktails	
√To-Fù Light Rum, Dark Rum, Homemade Tofu Purée, Ginger Liqueur	\$130
Blue Jade Vodka, Persimmon Liqueur, Lime Juice, Orange Bitters, Egg White	\$130
Ultra Violette Aperitivo, Rose Syrup, Violette Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Egg White	\$130
Kwai Fei Shao Xing Wine, Whisky, Homemade Red Date Syrup, ChinKiang Vinegar	\$130
Hidden Dragon Vodka, Yuzu Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup, Boba Pearls, Matcha	\$130
Orange Is The New Black Tangerine Infused Gin, Lime Juice, Blood Orange Cointreau, Spicy Mandarin Syrup Egg White	\$130 ,
Senorita Tequila, Cinnamon Liqueur, Agave Syrup, Lime Juice	\$130
#pinkroomhk Rose Purée, Lychee Liqueur, Prosecco	\$130
Madame Fox Osmanthus & Goji Berries Infused Sake, Vodka, Paven, Violette Liqueur, Egg White	\$150 e
Madame Fù's Mystery Secret Ingredients	\$150
Good Fellas Laphroaig Single Malt 10 Years, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	\$150
Silk Road 22.5 K Gold Leaf Vodka, Dry Vermouth	\$180
All I Want for Christmas Hennessy VSOP, Marron Liqueur, Cinnamo Liqueur, Orange Bitters	\$200 on
Mocktails	
Rose Blossom Rose Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice Egg White	\$75
Crouching Tiger Matcha, Boba Pearls, Orgeat Syrup, Milk	\$75
#pinkladyhk Lychee Syrup, Rose Purée, Soda	\$75
Mango Tree Coconut Milk, Mango Purée, Pineapple Juice, Strawberry & Ginger	\$75
✓ Spicy  All prices are in HKD and subject to a 10% service c	harge

Draught Beer	
Asahi, Japan	\$70
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc,	\$90
France	
<b>Bottled Beer</b>	
Peroni, Italy	\$70
Tsingtao, China	\$70
Vodka	45ml
Belvedere	\$90
Ketel One	\$90
Grey Goose	\$110
Jiu Jiu	\$120
Beluga	\$130
Tequila	45ml
El Mexicano	\$90
Don Julio Blanco	\$110
Don Julio Anejo	\$160
Mezcal	45ml
Montelobos Mezcal	\$130
Rum	45ml
Matusalem	\$90
Captain Morgan Spiced	\$90
	· I
Kraken Spiced	\$110
Kraken Spiced Diplomatico Reserva	\$110 \$120
Kraken Spiced	\$110

American Whisky	45ml	
Jack Daniel's	\$90	
Ezra Brooks Bourbon	\$90	
Bulleit Bourbon	\$90	
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	\$190	
Blended Scotch Whisky	45ml	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$90	
Johnnie Walker 18 Years	\$150	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	\$300	
Single Malt Scotch Whisky	45ml	
Ardbeg 10 Years	\$120	
Singleton 12 Years	\$120	
Glenmorangie 10 Years	\$120	
Talisker 10 Years	\$120	
Oban 14 Years	\$130	
Macallan 12 Years	\$130	
Laphroaig 10 Years	\$130	
Mortlach 12 Years	\$140	
Lagavulin 16 Years	\$160	
Glenmorangie Nector d'Or 12 Years	\$170	
Talisker 18 Years	\$290	
Singleton 18 Years	\$250	
Macallan 18 Years	\$390	
Brandy & Cognac	45ml	
Hennessy VSOP	\$130	
Hennessy XO	\$250	
Sake	45ml	
Four Fox Sake	\$90	

Juices	
Fresh Apple	\$58
Fresh Pineapple	\$58
Fresh Grapefruit	\$58
Fresh Orange	\$58
Cranberry	\$58
Tomato	\$58
Soft Drinks	
Coca Cola	\$48
Coca Cola Zero	\$48
Sprite	\$48
Tonic	\$48
Ginger Ale	\$48
Ginger Beer	\$48
Soda	\$48
Red Bull	\$58
Mineral Water	750ml
Acqua Panna	\$68
San Pellegrino	\$68

Coffee	
Espresso	\$35
Double Espresso	\$50
Americano	\$50
Mocha	\$50
Hot Chocolate	\$50
Cappuccino	\$60
Cafè Latte	\$60
Irish Coffee	\$110
Bailey's Coffee	\$110
Tea	(Per Person)
English Breakfast	\$40
Earl Grey	\$40
Chamomile	\$40
Peppermint	\$40
Rose	\$40
Chinese Tea	(Per Person)
Yunnan Pu'er	\$40
	\$40 \$40
Yunnan Pu'er	·

Hangzhou Chrysanthemum

Fujian Jasmine

\$40

\$40

## **BOARD GAMES** Jenga Chess Backgammon

Available in the Fù Bar